11.05am

11.20am

11.30am

11.45am

12.30 pm

1245pm

01.30 pm

08.30 am
09.00 am
12.30 pm
01.30 pm
06.00 pm

Classical Dance

Book Launching

Shri. M. Krishnamoorthy,

Consul (CPV & Dev. Cooperation),
Indian High Commission, Jaffna.
Address by Chief Guest

Emeritus Prof. K. Kandasamy,
Competent Authority,

University of Jaffna.

Plenary Speech Prof. N. Kabilan,
Head/ Department of Siddha Medicine,
Dr. M.G.R. Medical University, India.
Vote of Thanks

Dr. T. Vijayakumar,

Secretary, 2" IRCESM - 2020
Lunch

Conference Session

Day IV - 08.03.2020
Registration

Conference Session
Lunch

Conference Session

Cultural Programme & Dinner



