11.05 am	Classical Dance
11.20 am	Book Launching Shri. M. Krishnamoorthy, Consul (CPV & Dev. Cooperation), Indian High Commission, Jaffna.
11.30 am	Address by Chief Guest Emeritus Prof. K. Kandasamy, Competent Authority, University of Jaffna.
11.45 am	Plenary Speech Prof. N. Kabilan, Head/ Department of Siddha Medicine, Dr. M.G.R. Medical University, India.
12.30 pm	Vote of Thanks Dr. T. Vijayakumar, Secretary, 2 nd IRCESM - 2020
12.45 pm	Lunch
01.30 pm	Conference Session
	Day IV - 08.03.2020
08.30 am	Registration and a second succession
09.00 am	Conference Session
12.30 pm	Lunch
01.30 pm	Conference Session
06.00 pm	Cultural Programme & Dinner